
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701210000
20661

01/21/1997
02:01:43

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LONG,
DWIGHT W

199307270002
20311

199701300000
31601

01/30/1997
02:42:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANCHEZ,
RALPH G

199604100001
17181

199701220000
21281

01/22/1997
09:14:59

ATLANTIC
TRADING CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIPSON,
RONALD L

199701220000
21801

01/22/1997
10:17:58

CRUMPTON
WEYMAN R

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
CHRISSLE

199701310000
31851

01/31/1997
08:30:24

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES FAIRCLOTH,
CARLENE

199510300003
10431

199701220000
22011

01/22/1997
10:34:19

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199612020003
94671

199701220000
22021

01/22/1997
10:34:21

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199612090004
05091

199701220000
22051

01/22/1997
10:40:01

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MCQUIRE,
CAROLYN
JONES

199701310000
32201

01/31/1997
08:54:24

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199609050002
91961

199701220000
22211

01/22/1997
11:40:05

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
JERRY D

199408190002
58091

199701220000
22411

01/22/1997
12:17:34

CROSSLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

199410110003
08191

199701310000
32981

01/31/1997
10:40:24

CLEMENT
JAMES A

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

199703270000
93331

199701310000
33031

01/31/1997
10:52:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DUREN,
EMORY L

199603290001
03211

199701310000
33001

01/31/1997
10:44:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENOCH,
WALTER D

199701230000
22881

01/23/1997
09:38:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
PATRICIA M

199212100002
96541

199701230000
22871

01/23/1997
09:37:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOVVORN,
NANCE C

199406220001
98541

199701230000
22891

01/23/1997
09:38:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEE,
GREGORY
THOMAS

199501310000
27321

199701230000
22901

01/23/1997
09:38:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWNING,
MICHAEL R

199307070001
98091

199701230000
22911

01/23/1997
09:38:03

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JAMES C

199608080002
56531



199701310000
33191

01/31/1997
11:10:37

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLOYD,
JAMES G

199206110001
08701

199701310000
33181

01/31/1997
11:09:22

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
ANDREA LEA

199603050000
71121

199701310000
33241

01/31/1997
11:19:22

BLACK
DONALD

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALTY CO

199701310000
33281

01/31/1997
11:29:48

AMERICAN
EAGLE
OUTFITTERS
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROVIDENT
BANK

199701310000
33381

01/31/1997
11:43:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHBROO
K VILLAGE
SHOPPING
CENTER LTD

199701310000
33391

01/31/1997
11:43:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHBROO
K VILLAGE
SHOPPING
CENTER LTD

199701310000
33401

01/31/1997
12:02:59

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD CITY
OF CALERA

199701310000
33721

01/31/1997
01:59:42

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
DAVID E

199507210001
93431

199701310000
33711

01/31/1997
01:59:40

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRICE, RANDY

199701310000
33731

01/31/1997
01:59:43

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURNBLOOM,
BOBBY R

199701310000
33751

01/31/1997
01:59:45

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRINGFIELD,
GARY


