Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	: Party Sec	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199701210000 20661	01/21/1997 02:01:43	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, DWIGHT W					199307270002 20311	Description
199701300000 31601	01/30/1997 02:42:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANCHEZ, RALPH G					199604100001 17181	
199701220000 21281	01/22/1997 09:14:59	ATLANTIC TRADING CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIPSON, RONALD L						
199701220000 21801	01/22/1997 10:17:58	CRUMPTON WEYMAN R	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, CHRISSLE						
199701310000 31851	01/31/1997 08:30:24	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRCLOTH, CARLENE					199510300003 10431	
199701220000 22011	01/22/1997 10:34:19	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199612020003 94671	
199701220000 22021	01/22/1997 10:34:21	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199612090004 05091	
199701220000 22051	01/22/1997 10:40:01	ALLSTATE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MCQUIRE, CAROLYN JONES						
199701310000 32201	01/31/1997 08:54:24	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199609050002 91961	
199701220000 22211	01/22/1997 11:40:05	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, JERRY D					199408190002 58091	
199701220000 22411	01/22/1997 12:17:34	CROSSLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES					199410110003 08191	
199701310000 32981	01/31/1997 10:40:24	CLEMENT JAMES A	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK					199703270000 93331	
199701310000 33031	01/31/1997 10:52:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DUREN, EMORY L					199603290001 03211	
199701310000 33001	01/31/1997 10:44:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENOCH, WALTER D						
199701230000 22881	01/23/1997 09:38:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, PATRICIA M					199212100002 96541	
199701230000 22871	01/23/1997 09:37:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVVORN, NANCE C					199406220001 98541	
199701230000 22891	01/23/1997 09:38:01	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, GREGORY THOMAS					199501310000 27321	
99701230000 22901	01/23/1997 09:38:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWNING, MICHAEL R					199307070001 98091	
99701230000	01/23/1997 09:38:03	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JAMES C					199608080002 56531	

199701310000 33191	01/31/1997 11:10:37	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOYD, JAMES G			199206110001 08701	
199701310000 33181	01/31/1997 11:09:22	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, ANDREA LEA			199603050000 71121	
199701310000 33241	01/31/1997 11:19:22	BLACK DONALD		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO				
199701310000 33281	01/31/1997 11:29:48	AMERICAN EAGLE OUTFITTERS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROVIDENT BANK				
199701310000 33381	01/31/1997 11:43:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHBROO K VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER LTD				
199701310000 33391	01/31/1997 11:43:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHBROO K VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER LTD				
199701310000 33401	01/31/1997 12:02:59	CALERA CITY OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD CITY OF CALERA				
199701310000 33721	01/31/1997 01:59:42	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, DAVID E			199507210001 93431	
199701310000 33711	01/31/1997 01:59:40	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRICE, RANDY	_			
199701310000 33731	01/31/1997 01:59:43	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNBLOOM, BOBBY R				
199701310000 33751	01/31/1997 01:59:45	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRINGFIELD, GARY				